
Current Committee Roster
CSR Development Conference Committee

Crystal A. York, CIC CISR
Chairman

Winter-Dent & Company
PO Box 1046
Jefferson City  MO  65102-1046

(573) 634-2122
(573) 636-7500
crysti.york@winter-dent.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Bethany Chappell, CISR
Member

Lakenan
PO Box 407
Sainte Genevieve  MO  63670-0407

(573) 883-7446
(573) 883-3981
bchappell@lakenan.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Rhonda Colley
Member

Missouri Employers Mutual Insurance
101 N Keene St
Columbia  MO  65201-

(573) 499-4108
(573) 499-4303
rcolley@mem-ins.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Talesha L. Fowler, CISR
Member

Naught-Naught Insurance Agency
PO Box 1768
Jefferson City  MO  65102-1768

(573) 634-2727
(866) 779-8102
tfowler@naught-naught.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Leanna K. Sanders
Member

Troy Insurance Agency
193 N Lincoln Dr
Troy  MO  63379-1355

(636) 462-8534
(636) 528-2555
lsanders@troyinsuranceagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Lauren Shuler
Member

The Paul Long Agency
PO Box 699
Bolivar  MO  65613-0699

(417) 777-5664
(417) 777-4545
lauren@thepaullongagency.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Jeanne M. Blomberg, AIP
Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents
PO Box 1785
Jefferson City  MO  65102-1785

(573) 893-4301
(573) 893-3708
jblomberg@moagent.org

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
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